
Catalogue: European Collection 

November 2012



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_001

         Wall sconces. 
Crystal and lacquered steel.
Dimension : diameter 22 cm
Designer : Flavio Poli
Producer : Seguso
Origin: Italy 1970′s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_010

Wall sconces. 

Painted metal, brass, and glass
Dimension : 6 cm x 24 cm x 12 cm 
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1960′s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 4 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_002

         Desk lamp. 
Marble base, brass extendible arm and fixture and lacquered wood.

         Dimension : H 43 cm
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Stilux
Origin: Italy, 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_41_01_004

     

         Table lamp. 
Table lamp. Model “Munega” shiny opaline glass.
Dimension : H 50 X 45 cm diameter
Designer : Michael Red
Producer : Vistosi
Origin: Italy, 1976
Collection: European
Condition: good 

N° 1 piece available



Lighting

         Art. 03_52_01_006

 

         Ceiling lamp.
Glass and brushed aluminium 
Dimension :
Designer : Sergio Mazza
Producer : Artemide
Origin: Italy, 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: good 

N° 1 piece available



Lighting

         Art. 03_06_01_005

     

         Table lamp. 
Table lamp.Blue and white glass. 
Dimension : H 40 cm
Designer : Carlo Nason
Producer : Mazzega
Origin: Italy, 1970′s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_06_01_008

     

         Table lamp. 
Blown glass. And polished metal
Dimension : 50cm x H50 cm
Designer : attributed to Carlo Nason
Producer : Mazzega
Origin: Italy, 1960s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_40_01_009

         Table lamp. 
Diffuser and frame in white satin glass. The lamp has

         two position switch (top, bottom).
Dimension : H 34 cm to 54 cm
Designer : Max Ingrand
Producer : Fontana Arte
Origin: Italy, 1950’s
Collection: Scandinavian
Condition: excellent

N° 1 piece available

         (each size)



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_012

         Desk lamp. 
Aluminum and plexiglass

         Dimension : H 38 cm, diam. 35cm
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy, 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_007

         Floor lamp
Floor lamp with 3 chrome spheres. Chromed and

         lacquered aluminum.
Dimension : H 170 cm
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Reggiani
Origin: Italy, 1970′s
Collection: European
Condition: good

          N° 1 piece available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_013

Pair of floor lamps in glass and crome steel

Dimension : H 130 cm
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy, 1960′s
Collection: European
Condition: good

          N° 2 piece available



Lighting

         Art. 03_06_01_014
     

Table lamp. white glass. 
Dimension : H 40 cm
Designer : attributed to Carlo Nason
Producer : Mazzega
Origin: Italy, 1960′s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_015
     

Floor lamp with small table and magazine holder 
in laquered metal

Dimension : H 180cm
Designer : unknown
Producer : unknown
Origin: Swizerland, 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_016

Floor lamp in polished metal
Dimension : H 180cm
Designer : unknown
Producer : unknown
Origin: Germany, 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_102_01_017

Table lamp in polished metal

Dimension : H 35cm x L 60 cm 
Designer : Sergio Asti

Producer: Knoll International
Origin: Italy, 1971’s
Collection: European
Condition: very good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

Art. 03_109_01_018

Jucker table  lamp in white
lacquered metal

Dimension : H 180cm
Designer : Tobia Scarpa
Producer : Flos
Origin: Italy, 1963’s
Collection: European
Condition: very good

         N° 2 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_019

Table lamp in glass and brass

Dimension : H 25cm
Designer : unknown
Producer : Stilnovo
Origin: Italy, 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 2 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_020

Desk lamp in lacquered metal
Dimension : H 180cm
Designer : unknown
Producer : unknown
Origin: Italy, 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_021

Floor lamp in blown glass

Dimension : H 180cm
Designer : unknown
Producer : attributed to Mazzega
Origin: Italy, 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_022

Floor lamp in lacquered metal
Dimension : H 180cm
Designer : unknown
Producer : Reggiani
Origin: Italy, 1960’s
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_023

“Molla” Floor lamp in polished metal
Dimension : H 320cm
Designer : Cesare leonardi e Francesca Stagi
Producer : Lumenform
Origin: Italy, 1973
Collection: European
Condition: good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_024

Table lamp in blown glass and metal base 
Dimension : 40cm diam
Designer : unknown
Producer : attributed to Mazzega
Origin: Italy, 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: excellent

         N° 1 pieces available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_025

Floor  lamp in painted and polished metal 
with two round lighting fixtures 

Dimension : 140cm H
Designer : unknown
Producer :  unknown
Origin: Germany, 1960’s
Collection: European
Condition: very good

         N° 1 piece available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_026

Floor  lamp in painted and polished metal 
with a flexible arm

Dimension : 110cm H
Designer : unknown
Producer :  unknown
Origin: Germany, 1960’s
Collection: European
Condition: very good

         N° 1 piece available



Lighting

         Art. 03_00_01_027

Night stand lamp in polished metal and glass

Dimension : 20cm diam.
Designer : unknown
Producer :  unknown
Origin: Czechoslovakia , 1960’s
Collection: European
Condition: very good

         N° 2 piece available



Chairs

         Art. 03_00_02_001

         Dining chairs.
Rosewood frame and upholstered seat.
Dimension : H 170 cm
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy, 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: To be re-upholstered*

         N° 4 pieces available



Chairs

         Art. 03_00_02_002

         Dining chairs.
Curved multilayered plywood chairs with upholstered 

         seat in artificial leather and brass tack decoration.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy, 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Excellent

          N° 2 pieces available



Chairs

         Art. 03_00_71_003

      

         Dining chairs.
Black lacquered iron Wire Chair 
Dimension : H80 X W 46 X D 52 cm
Designer : Charles and Ray Eames
Producer : Herman Miller
Origin: USA
Collection: European
Condition: Good, slight traces of wear.

         N° 2 pieces available



Chairs

        Art. 03_00_02_004

         Dining chairs.
Teak and padded cotton seat and back.

         Rare version of a high back Thonet.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Thonet
Origin: Germany
Collection: European
Condition: Good, slight traces of wear.

                            Completely re-upholstered

         N° 4 pieces available



Chairs

         Art. 03_00_02_005

         Dining chairs.
Dining chairs with frames of black painted wood seats 

         with tilt of beech wood . 
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Germany
Collection: European
Condition: Good.

         N° 4 pieces available



Armchairs

        Art. 03_47_03_001

         Armchairs Model P38
Black lacquered wood and white synthetic leather.
Dimension :
Designer : Osvaldo Borsani
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good. Leather patina with some signs of wear

N° 2 pieces available



Chairs

         Art. 03_00_02_006

         

         Dining chairs.
Dining chairs with armrests, frames made of fruit tree, 

         seat and back upholstered in green leather.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good. Leather patina with some signs of wear

          N° 2 pieces available



Armchairs

Art. 03_00_03_005

Set of German walnut armchairs

Designer: unknown

Producer: unknown

Origin: Germany

Period: 1950ies

Dimensions: 50cm x 60cm x 85h

Quantity: n° 4



Armchairs

        Art. 03_17_03_002

         Cane high back chair.
Curved design, bamboo stalks and woven rattan.
Dimension : H 126.5 x W 90 x D 76.5 cm
Designer : Giò Ponti
Producer : Pierantonio Bonacina
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good, slight traces of wear commensurate

          with age.

         N° 2 piece available



Armchairs

         Art. 03_72_03_003

         High back cane chair.
Curved design. Bamboo stalks and woven rattan.
Dimension : W 50 x H 78 x D 90,5 cm
Designer : Franco ALbini
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good, slight traces of wear commensurate 

         with age.

         N° 2 pieces available



Armchairs

         Art. 03_00_03_004

         Armchairs

         Woven rattan and bamboo circular chairs with

         lacquered iron base.
Dimension : H 72 X W 72 X D 62 cm
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good, slight traces of wear 

         commensurate with age.

         N° 3 pieces available



Lounge Chairs

         Art. 03_31_04_001

         Vintage original ‘Butterfly’ chairs,
solid metal base with original thick suede cover.
1-Black suede
1- Dark Brown suede
Dimension : H. 87 W. 88 cmD. 75 cm.
Designer : Jorge Ferrari-Hardov
Producer : Knoll
Origin: Germany 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good

          N° 2 pieces available



Lounge Chairs

         Art. 03_00_04_003

Lounge chairs
completely restored in seventies-style
Fantasy fabric in a cotton blend with black lacquered

         metal legs.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1960-70’s
Collection: European
Condition: Completely restored.

         N° 2 pieces available



Lounge chairs

         Art. 03_00_04_006

         lounge chairs in bamboo

         lacquered iron base.

3 different backrest shapes
Dimension : 
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lounge chairs

         Art. 03_00_04_007

         lounge chairs in bamboo

         lacquered iron base.

3 different backrest shapes
Dimension : 
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lounge chairs

         Art. 03_00_04_008

         lounge chairs in bamboo

         lacquered iron base.

3 different backrest shapes
Dimension : 
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lounge chairs

         Art. 03_00_04_009

         lounge chairs in pine and fabric

Dimension : 
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Czechoslovakia, 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: Good

         N° 2 pieces available



Lounge chairs

         Art. 03_00_04_010

         lounge chairs in bamboo

         lacquered iron base.

Dimension : 
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good

         N° 1 pieces available



Lounge chairs

Art. 03_107_04_011

lounge chairs in white ABS plastic and black leather

Dimension : 83 x 80 x 70cmh
Designer : Mario Bellini
Producer : B&B
Origin: Italy 1966
Collection: European
Condition: Very good

N° 2 pieces available



Sofas

Art. 03_15_05_001

Small sofa in wood and fabric with

 side container

Dimension : 180 x 70 x 60cmh
Designer : Attributed to Ico Parisi
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: Very good

N° 1 piece available



Coffee Tables

         Art. 03_16_07_001

         Coffee table.
Model 544. Rosewood side table with 2 drawers.
Dimension : H 72 X W 72 X D 62 cm
Designer : Gianfranco Frattini
Producer : Bernini
Origin: Italy 1960′s
Collection: European
Condition: Good

          N° 1 piece available



Coffee Tables

         Art. 03_16_07_002

         Coffee table.
Side tables. Two rosewood side tables with single drawer.
Dimension : H 40 x w 48 x L 60 cm
Designer : Gianfranco Frattini
Producer : Bernini
Origin: Italy, 1964
Collection: European
Condition: Good

         N° 2 pieces available



Coffee Tables

        Art. 03_00_07_003

         Etage’re
Elegant small table by Ico Parisi, F.lli Merati-Muggiò factory, 

         about 1958, structure and under shelf in stained wood and

         glass shelf.
Rif.: Enciclopedia gen. arredamento italiano (similar model).
ed. Algai-Milano,pag.272.
Dimension : 70 h. x 53 x 26
Designer : Ico Parisi
Producer : F.lli Merati-Muggiò 
Origin: Italy 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: Excellent completely restored.

         N° 1 piece available



Coffee Tables

         Art. 03_00_07_004

         Coffee table.
Italian end table with metal legs. Shelf and base with 

        one large drawer made of teak.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1960’s
Collection: European
Condition: Good.

          N° 1 pieces available



Coffee Tables

         Art. 03_00_07_005

         Coffee table.
Three legged corner table in a kidney-shaped design 

         with metal legs.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1960’s
Collection: European
Condition: Discrete.

          N° 1 piece available



Coffee Tables

        Art. 03_00_07_006

        Coffee table.
Low end table with lacquered wood tabletop and 

         metal base.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Germany, 1960’s
Collection: European
Condition: Completely restored

         N° 1 piece available



Writing Desk

        Art. 03_16_08_001

         Writing Desk.

         Model 530. Writing Desk with drawers and 

         roll back compartments
Dimension : cm H 70 x W 96 x L 110
Designer : Gianfranco Frattini
Producer : Bernini
Origin: Italy, 1964
Collection: European
Condition: Very good.

N° 1 piece available



Storage

         Art. 03_00_09_002

        Angle bar in rosewood

        Veneer and set on three metal legs with a rotating 

        cabinet for bottle storage , complete with key.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: Good 

N° 1 piece  available



Storage

        Art. 03_00_09_003

      

         Tall Italian segretaire
with flip-down desktop and small drawers and cabinet 

         spaces. Printed surface on flip down top.
Dimension :
Designer : Unknown
Producer : Unknown
Origin: Italy 1950’s
Collection: European
Condition: Discrete

          N° 1 piece available


